EEEETEEEER

.

2
mooonnon

nooooonoooooonooon
=

&y

(e

noooooooooooooonn

o
Y=y

EEEEEE

EEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEG ety

==
\

R SRR
R e et et tatata ety

NOTE:

This brochure contains IMPORTANT safety info. Please
read and keep for future reference.




© Keep furniture away from heat sources.

@ Do not clean furniture with harsh cleaner
or polishes. Do not use detergents,
Solvents, abrasives, spray packs or
leather cleaner. Usenon-color mild soap
with warm water to clean spills(Mix 1:10
soap to water)

© Do not place furniture under direct
sunlight, material will possibly fade over
time.

© Do not use on site dry Cleaning machine.
Children should not climb or jump on the
furniture.

© Do not write on furniture that is not
protectedby a padded barrier .

@ Not for commercial use, only for
residential use.

ey \Weight Limitation
=8 100LBS




Eaalatalaatny
CEEE o
S

EEEEE
==

SR
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

=
x

e e et e e et atata s

OVERVIEW



HARDWARE

LIST
A 5] o o
1|0
1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC
E] F | G| H|
@ <>
1PC 1PC
] J] K]
2 PCS 4 PCS

Persons Required For Assembly:

2Personen

Ty




D x48 @ x6 @ x12 @ x6 B x6
g S
D x2 @x1 @ x1 @ x1 & xi
Ly | S S

@ x1 ) x2

) o

Be sure to inspect all packing material
carefully for small parts, that may have
come loose inside the carton during
shipment.




(@

M6%30

®| x3 Dl x2 :
\ (@ cmmm(§
I~
M6%25
@ — x 1 @ X1
& -
X1

Be sure to inspect all packing material
carefully for small parts, that may have

come loose inside the carton during

shipment.




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS
@ x6 [®] x6 |G| x1

| S Ty

STEP1:

Insert wooden dowel (3 into the corresponding hole of top
panel (A), and then insert bolt @ into the corresponding hole
of top panel (A),tighten bolt @ with screwdriver(d.



STEP2:

Use nylon packaging Inside screw (@ to attach magnetic
catch (@ to top panel (A)& bottom panel(B),tighten screw @
with screwdriver(d.



STEP3:

Insert side panel(D)&(C) and middle vertical panel (E) into top
panel (A),make sure all holes aligned and then insert cam bolt
@ into the corresponding hole of panel(D)&(E)&(C) as picture
show, tighten cam bolt @ with screwdriver 9, finally stick
paster B to it for look nice.



STEP4:

First, open the back panel(F),secondly, carefully align and
slide back panel(F) into the groove along rear edge of
pre-assembled step 3.



Z ~’@x6

STEP5:

Insert wooden dowel (3 into the corresponding hole of
preassemblede step 4, and then insert bottom panel (B) into

the preassembled step 4, use bol@ to attach them , tighten
bolt with allen key (5.



@] x12|@y| x1 [Gp| x1 [dD| x4

() - / (@
M6*25 M6*30

/

STEPG:

Use bolt © to attach legs (K) to bottom panel(B),tighten bolt with
allen key @

Insert leg (6 into bottom panel (B),use plat washer (8, and bolt (7
to attach them, make sure all holes aligned, and then tighten bolt

dD with allenkey (9



7 x1 | xi

STEP7:
Use nylon packaging Inside bolt (2 to attach buckle(3 to back
panel(F),tighten bolt with screwdriver{d.



M| x30[®| x6 [Gd| x1 @x
== =

14

STEPS:

Use screw( to attach metal plate@ to door(J)&(1),tighten
screw(?) with screwdriver(.

Use screw(D to attach hinge® to door(J)&(1),tighten screw
@ with screwdriver@®.



)| x8

T~

STEP9:

Insert shelf holder @ into side panel(C)&(D)and middle
vertical panel (E),and then attach panel (G)&(H) to it.



m 8 A A A B

M| x6 (D] x1

STEP10:

Use screw(D to attach door (1) to the corresponding hole of
side panel (D), tighten screw with screwdriver@.



|
,— [FININININININININININININININ IS I —
JOoo0ooOoOooooooooooogd
oooooooooooooooodo
pooooogooooooooooo
100000000000000000g
oooooooooooooooodo
nooooooooooooooooo
ooo00o00o0oooooooooood
oooooogooooooooooo
pooo

hg m -I-I-I-I-I-I-I-BI-HNH-I-I-!-I-I-I-!- .

JOO00000d@80000M O
Dnaooooooooooosoon
nooNOO000000000880d
aAooNOOO0000000oo8da
ooooooooooooooooog
poooogo0o0o0000000g
noooongooooooooogg
ooooooNO0o0ooooooogo
poooooNdoooooooood

\7 LN . 3
L

M| x6 (D] x1

middle vertical panel(E) , tighten screw with screwdriver{?.

Use screw(D to attach door (1) to the corresponding hole of

STEP11:



M| x6 (D] x1

p0000000oooooaooaa
poooooooooooogaaao
000000aa0ooooooaag
po000ooooooooooooaa
jo0oooooooooooooad

STEP12

Use screw(D to attach door (J) to the corresponding hole of
side panel(C) , tighten screw with screwdriverd



OO0o0ogogogogogoggoan.
OO0o00000000040.

JOO0009000000040.
OO0 09000000040.
OO009090000000000040,
OO0 00800080040,
OOO0O000800000000040,

Ogogogogoogogogogoogoogoag,

,, x3 |@] x1

F=1_©
=

OO0ogogogogogoggoaooaagag,

O80O00000000008000,
Oo0O0O0o0o0og0gggggogos,
OOg000000000008040,
OO0 000004,

OOO0850030000000004,
JOO0O8530000000000,
OOOogogoggogogoogogoggoggosy,

OO0000000,
O8O58000040. AT L7 Ly
O00090000000008000)
OO8g00000000000800,
OO0O80O0000000000040,
OO0 0800000000048,
OO0 80330000000000,
OOogogogoooooogogoogog,

STEP13

Use screw(®) to attach handle®) to the corresponding hole of

door(J) &(1), tighten screw with screwdriver{d.



@] x1 [#1] x1 [#5 x2 [@] x1

STEP14:

Use nylon packaging Inside screw #5 to attach bracket #1
to the corresponding hole of top panel(A), tighten screw with
screwdriver(d.



| x1 [#1] x1 [#2| x2 #4| x2

W _—
STEP15: /‘

1. Mark the position on the wall, that corresponds to the
location of bracket #1 on the back of top panel A; Drill and
insert the expandable screw #2 by hammer.

2. Assemble the bracket #1 to the wall. Align the hole in the
bracket #1 with the expandable screw #2, use screw #4 to

attach it, tighten screw#4 with screwdriver{®.



#3| x1

[ooogonooaooaond
%ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/
toooooonoooonaono
Wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ
2oo0onaoooood
Wﬂdﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/
Toooooonooooonoono
Wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/

nonannoanannaaoaan
TOOOOnOOOnonn
AWUUUUUUU?UUUUUUUUU/
Tnoanaonoonoonnon
Wﬂﬂgﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/
noononoonoaonaono
Wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ
pieieisisieisieisisisisissisi||
DR RS
— /

miulaluiulaluiie e e e e a ey

[ooooonoogaoooond
Wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂaﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂaﬂﬂ

DOOOOOODNOO000 00N
Jnonnoononoaononn
Tnonanoonoanon
Wﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/
SRR nNTnnnng)
jjjjﬁjjjjjj

77 x1

STEP16

3. Let the plastic belt #3 pass through bracket #1 and pull

tightly.



WARRANTY

We strive to offer high-quality products,
and we also try our best to satisfy each
and every customer that orders from us
with product or service as needed. We
provide 30 days warranty starting from the
time you receive the item. Each customer
must provide a record of their order such
as the order number, or item receipt for
any items that are out of the warranty
period you may also still receive
replacement parts by purchasing them
with our company if they are available.



	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型




